W700035071

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	<u></u>
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Name)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates o	f Status
Special Instructions to I	Filing Officer:	43
	Office Use Only	()



800095456438

04/02/07--01025--001 **130.00

COVER LETTER

TO:

Registration Section

Division of	Corporations		
SUBJECT:	EMANAGE	MENT I, LLC	
SUBJECT.	(Name of Limite	d Liability Company)	
The enclosed Article	s of Organization and fee(s) are s	ubmitted for filing.	
Please return all corr	espondence concerning this matte	er to the following:	
	SUN	NIL GOVIND	
	(Name of Person)	PASS AN
	EMANA	AGEMENT I, LLC	APR -2
		(Firm/Company)	SER P
	5561 D	ONNELLY CIRCL	E FLOOR ST
		(Address)	
	ORLAND	O, FLORIDA 32	2821
 		/State and Zip Code)	
For further informati	on concerning this matter, please	call:	
SUNI	L GOVIND	at (407) 44	3-1480
(Na	ime of Person)	(Area Code & Daytime T	elephone Number)
Enclosed is a check	for the following amount:		
☐ \$125.00 Filing Fe	ce \$\frac{1}{2}\$ \$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Street/Courier Address Registration Section Division of Corporation Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Tallahassee, FL 32301	ns

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:

The name of the Limited Liability Company is	S:	
	NTL IIO	
EMANAGEME (Must end with the words "Limited Liability Company, "Lim		
(Must end with the words Linned Liability Company, Linn	med Company of their address and LLC, or L.C.	~~ <i>)</i>
ARTICLE II - Address:	•	2
The mailing address and street address of the	principal office of the Limited Liability	Company is
		東京 アコ
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:	高端冷气
	-	节章
5561 DONNELLY CIR	5561 DONNELLY CIR	- 10
ORLANDO, FL 32821	ORLANDO, FL 32821	— 9号 ss
		— 夏州 一
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Reg business entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street address of the	istered Agent. You must designate an individual or a	
SUNIL GO	OVIND	
Nam	е	" a f for equipment in
5561 DONNI	ELLY CIR	
Florida street ac	ddress (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)	
ORLANDO,	, _{FL} 32821	
City, State,		Samuel Contraction
Having been named as registered agent and to liability company at the place designated in registered agent and agree to act in this capaci statutes relating to the proper and complete p accept the obligations of my position as reg	this certificate, I hereby accept the appoint. I further agree to comply with the properformance of my duties, and I am familiatistered agent as provided for in Chapter	intment as ovisions of all iar with and

(CONTINUED)
Page 1 of 2

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

"MGRM" = Managing Member	
Sunil Govind MGRM	5561 DONNELLY CIR
	ORLANDO, FL 32821
	SECRE ART SECOND
	<u> </u>
	9.72 10.72
·	
(Use attachment if necessary)	
-	
	he date of filing: (OPTIONAL)
<i>tective agre i</i> s listed. The agre must	be specific and cannot be more than five business days price
days after the date of filing.)	
days after the date of filing.) REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

that the facts stated herein are true.)

\$ 30,00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

Sunil Govind
Typed or printed name of signee